HM58 P • HM58S P • HMC59 P
80
Series HM58 P • HM58S P • HMC58 P
ROTACOD
Absolute encoders
•  Programmable absolute encoder (via USB cable)
•  Compact housing
•  Max. resolution 262144 cpr x 16384 turns

/Sxxx - /Pxxx
h
Order code - Bit parallel output
a RESOLUTION
(BIT SINGLETURN - BIT MULTITURN)
18-14 = 18x14 bit (262144 cpr x 16384 turns)
b INTERFACE / POWER SUPPLY
PY2 = programm., Push-Pull, +10+30Vdc
PN2 = programmable, NPN, +10+30Vdc
c SHAFT DIAMETER
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52mm / 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only HMCxx)
15 = 15 mm (only HMCxx)
d PROTECTION
P = IP67, IP65 shaft side
e OPER. TEMP. RANGE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
f CONNECTION POSITION
A = axial
R = radial
g CONNECTION TYPE & CABLE
LENGTH
Lxx0 = cable out. x m (max. length 10m)
Y010 = 1 m cable + MIL 41 pin inline plug
with h = /Pxxx
Z010 = 1 m cable + DSub 15 pin inline plug
W010 = 1 m cable + DSub 25 pin inline plug
X010 = 1 m cable + MIL 19 pin inline plug
V010 = 1 m cable + MIL 32 pin inline plug
Axx0 = A20 type cable, xx m (max. length 10m)
Bxx0 = A32 type cable, xx m (max. length 10m)
h
/Sxxx: Custom version
/Pxxx: Factory programmed encoder
on customer request
Order code - SSI output
a RESOLUTION
(BIT SINGLETURN - BIT MULTITURN)
18-14 = 18x14 bit (262144 cpr x 16384 turns)
b OUTPUT
PS2 = programmable, SSI, +10Vdc +30Vdc
c SHAFT DIAMETER
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52mm / 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only HMCxx)
15 = 15 mm (only HMCxx)
d PROTECTION
P = IP67, IP65 shaft side
e OPER. TEMP. RANGE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
f CONNECTION POSITION
A = axial
R = radial
gCONNECTION TYPE & CABLE LENGTH
Lxx0 = cable out. x m (max. length 10m)
M2 = M23 12 pin plug
M1 = M12 12 pin plug
with h = /Pxxx
D010 = 1 m cable + MIL 7 pin inline plug
P010 = 1 m cable + MIL 10 pin inline plug
Cxx0 = A8 type cable, xx m (max. length 10m)
h
/Sxxx: Custom version
/Pxxx: Factory programmed encoder on
customer request
HMC58 P
HMC59 P
HM58
HM58S
HMC58
HMC59
HMC60
XX/XXXXX
a
XX
b
- XX
c
- X
d
XX
e
/Sxxx - /Pxxx
h
Document release Date Description
1.2 September 2023 New order code
1.1 19.03.2021 Order code review - Ax cable